EISELE MANIFOLD SOLUTIONS
MANIFOLDS
QUALITY SOLUTIONS
MADE BY EISELE
2
EISELE IS QUALITY MADE IN GERMANY
EI

SE
LE
 M
AN
IF
OL
DS
11
Distributor
- Whitworth pipe thread
- Material Al anodized
- Temperature range -20 to +100 °C
- Working pressure range -0,95 to 16 bar
Part no. G G1 G2 i i1 i2 L L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 d B H NW g/piece
SA1697-0405011 G3/8 G3/8 4x G1/8 9 9 8,5 126 18 30 33 60 18 5,5 25 25 6,5 170
Distributor block
- Whitworth pipe thread
- Material Al anodized
- Temperature range -20 to +100 °C

Distributor block
- 4x Whitworth pipe thread
- Material brass blank
- Temperature range -20 to +100 °C
- Working pressure range -0.95 to 16 bar
Part no. G D1 D2 e H m B t1 t2 g/piece
SA1302-03 G1/4 19,5 5,3 7 20 26 40 0,3 14 451
SA1302-07 G1/2 27,5 5,3 8 32 34 50 0,3 17 451
Distributor block
- Outlet: 8 x Whitworth pipe thread G1/4
- Input: Whitworth pipe thread G1/2
- Material brass blank
- Temperature range -20 to +100 °C
- Working pressure range -0.95 to 16 bar
Part no. G1 G2 D1 D2 e1 e2 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 H m1 m2 B t1 t2 t3 g/piece
SA1303-0307 G1/2 G1/4 22 10,4 8 8 144 28,5 57,5 86,5 115,5 50 34 128 30 5 15 6,2 1714
Distributors
Distributors made of brass
EI
SE

 M
AN
IF
OL
DS
1900
14
1900
Distributor block
- Whitworth pipe thread
- Material 1.4305
- Temperature range -20 to +120 °C
- Working pressure range -0.95 to 16 bar
Part no. G B H L d t e1 m m1 g/piece
SA1675-03 G1/4 22 35 35 2x 6,5 12,5 5 25 25 167
Distributor, 2 inlets, 1-side
- Whitworth pipe thread, metric thread
- With 3/4/6 outlets
- Material 1.4301/ 1.4307

AN
IF
OL
DS
15
Distributor, equipped
- Whitworth pipe thread
- Sealing NBR
- Equipped with connectors
- Distributor Al anodized
- Connectors brass/ brass nickel-plated
- Temperature range -10 to +70 °C
- Working pressure range -0,95 to 16 bar
Part no. G G1 for tube SW i i1 L L1 L2 L3 L4 d B H H1 g/piece
SA1615-040506 G3/8 G3/8 4x OD8 6 9 9 90 18 18 18 54 4,5 25 25 42,5 160
SA1615-040508 G3/8 G3/8 4x OD10 8 9 9 90 18 18 18 54 4,5 25 25 44,5 172
SA1615-060506 G3/8 G3/8 6x OD8 6 9 9 126 18 18 18 90 4,5 25 25 42,5 230
SA1615-060508 G3/8 G3/8 6x OD10 8 9 9 126 18 18 18 90 4,5 25 25 44,5 249
Distributor equipped, connectors with 2 seals
- Whitworth pipe thread
- Sealing FPM
- Equipped with connectors (2 seal version)
- Distributor Al anodized
- Connectors brass/ brass nickel-plated
- Temperature range -20 to +120 °C
- Working pressure range -0,95 to 24 bar
Part no. G for tube L L1 L2 d B H H1 t e m g/piece
SA1692-040506 G3/8 4x OD8 90 18 18 2x 4,5 25 25 45 9 18 54 171
Distributor, equipped, 90°
- Whitworth pipe thread
- Sealing NBR
- Equipped with connectors
- Distributor Al anodized
- Connectors brass/ brass nickel-plated
- Temperature range -10 to +70 °C
- Working pressure range -0,95 to 16 bar
Part no. G G1 for tube SW i i1 L L1 L2 L3 L4 d B B1 H H1 NW g/piece
SA1697-040506 G3/8 G3/8 4x OD8 14 9 9 126 18 30 33 60 5,5 25 37,5 25 45,2 6,5 323
Article
Distributor block equipped
EI
SE
LE
 M
AN
IF
OL
DS
1900
16
1900
Multiple-Y-connector air
- Plug connectors Program 15
- FPM seals
- Material brass nickel-plated
- Temperature range -20 to +120 °C
- Working pressure range -0.95 to 16 bar
Part no. Design for tube L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 D m e1 e2 B1 B2 NW g/piece
VT1900-0802 8-fold OD4 89 13 9 9 32 5,5 78 5,5 5 20 10 2,5 325
VT1900-0804 8-fold OD6 112 13 12,3 12,3 37 5,5 101 5,5 5 25 13 4 588
VT1900-0806 8-fold OD8 135 15 15 15 47 5,5 124 5,5 5 30 18 6 1077
VT1900-1402 14-fold OD4 143 13 9 9 32 5,5 132 5,5 5 20 10 2,5 523
VT1900-1404 14-fold OD6 186 13,1 12,3 12,3 37 5,5 175 5,5 5 25 13 4 974
VT1900-1406 14-fold OD8 225 15 15 15 47 5,5 214 5,5 5 30 18 6 1784
VT1900-2002 20-fold OD4 197 13 9 9 32 5,5 186 5,5 5 20 10 2,5 721
VT1900-2004 20-fold OD6 259,7 13 12,3 12,3 37 5,5 248,7 5,5 5 25 13 4 1359
VT1900-2006 20-fold OD8 315 15 15 15 47 5,5 304 5,5 5 30 18 6 2491
Distributor
- 40 connections for outer diameter of the hose 4
- Material: Al natural anodized, brass nickel plated
- Sealings NBR (Perbunan)